Pluggable interface relays CR Range
including fully assembled socket and relay
combinations for CR-S Range
2  2CDC117009B0205
Interface relays are widely used in various industrial applications: As an interface they link the electronic controlling,
e.g. PLC (programmable logic controller), PC or field bus systems, to the sensor / actuator level. Here, they take on
various functions: Switching of AC or DC loads with different resistive, inductive and capacitive parts, switching volta-
ges from a few mV up to 250 V, switching currents from a few mA up to 16 A, amplification of weak control signals,

 − Width on socket: 27 mm
 − Pluggable function modules
 − Reverse polarity predection/Free wheeling diode
 − LED indication
 − RC elements
 − Overvoltage predection
4  2CDC117009B0205
Pluggable interface relays CR-S Range
Product overview and ordering details
Order data - Pluggable complete interface relays (relay + socket)
Description Connection Rated control supply
voltage Us
Type Order code
1 c/o (SPDT) contact, standard
contact: 250 V, 6 A
Screw 24 V AC/DC CR-S024VADC1CRS 1SVR405541R3110
Spring 24 V AC/DC CR-S024VADC1CRZ 1SVR405541R3210
Screw 110 V AC/DC CR-S110VADC1CRS 1SVR405541R6110
Spring 110 V AC/DC CR-S110VADC1CRZ 1SVR405541R6210
Screw 230 V AC/DC CR-S230VADC1CRS 1SVR405541R7110
Spring 230 V AC/DC CR-S230VADC1CRZ 1SVR405541R7210
1 c/o (SPDT) contact, gold
contact: 12 V, 250 mA (3 W)1)
Screw 24 V AC/DC CR-S024VADC1CRGS 1SVR405541R3120
Spring 24 V AC/DC CR-S024VADC1CRGZ 1SVR405541R3220
Screw 110 V AC/DC CR-S110VADC1CRGS 1SVR405541R6120
Spring 110 V AC/DC CR-S110VADC1CRGZ 1SVR405541R6220
Screw 230 V AC/DC CR-S230VADC1CRGS 1SVR405541R7120
Spring 230 V AC/DC CR-S230VADC1CRGZ 1SVR405541R7220
Order data - Pluggable interface relays
Description Rated control supply voltage Us Type Order code
1 c/o (SPDT) contact, standard
contact: 250 V, 6 A
5 V DC CR-S005VDC1R 1SVR405501R1010
12 V DC CR-S012VDC1R 1SVR405501R2010
24 V DC CR-S024VDC1R 1SVR405501R3010
48 V DC CR-S048VDC1R 1SVR405501R4010
60 V DC CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
1 c/o (SPDT) contact, gold
contact: 12 V, 250 mA (3 W)1
5 V DC CR-S005VDC1RG 1SVR405501R1020
12 V DC CR-S012VDC1RG 1SVR405501R2020
24 V DC CR-S024VDC1RG 1SVR405501R3020
48 V DC CR-S048VDC1RG 1SVR405501R4020
60 V DC CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
1) If specified maximum values exceeded, the gold plating is destroyed. The maximum values of the standard contacts are then valid.
Order data - Socket
Rated control supply voltage Us Connection Type Order code
6-24 V DC Screw CR-S006/024VDC1SS 1SVR405521R1100
6-24 V DC Spring CR-S006/024VDC1SZ 1SVR405521R1200
12-24 V AC/DC Screw CR-S012/024VADC1SS 1SVR405521R3100
12-24 V AC/DC Spring CR-S012/024VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R3200
48-60 V AC/DC Screw CR-S048/060VADC1SS 1SVR405521R5100
48-60 V AC/DC Spring CR-S048/060VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R5200
110-125 V AC/DC Screw CR-S110/125VADC1SS 1SVR405521R6100
110-125 V AC/DC Spring CR-S110/125VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R6200
220-240 V AC/DC Screw CR-S220/240VADC1SS 1SVR405521R7100
220-240 V AC/DC Spring CR-S220/240VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R7200
1  Output contacts
2  Socket
3  Relay holder
4  Marker
4  Interface relay
6  LED green: Control supply voltage applied
7  Control supply voltage
1
2
3
4
4
6
7
2CDC117009B0205  5
Pluggable interface relays CR-S Range
Accessories and assembled combinations
Order data - CR-S Range accessories
Version Type Order code
Jumper bar 20 pole, blue color CR-SJB20-BLUE 1SVR405598R0700
Jumper bar 20 pole, red color CR-SJB20-RED 1SVR405598R0800
Jumper bar 20 pole, black color CR-SJB20-BLACK 1SVR405598R0900
Marker block CR-SM 1SNB041391R0610
Separator CR-SSEP 1SVR405599R0000
Relays assemblies
Control Voltage Connection
Terminal
Contact
Material
Socket Type Socket Order Code Relay Type Relay Order Code
5 V DC Screw standard CR-S006/024VDC1SS 1SVR405521R1100 CR-S005VDC1R 1SVR405501R1010
gold CR-S006/024VDC1SS 1SVR405521R1100 CR-S005VDC1RG 1SVR405501R1020
Spring standard CR-S006/024VDC1SZ 1SVR405521R1200 CR-S005VDC1R 1SVR405501R1010
gold CR-S006/024VDC1SZ 1SVR405521R1200 CR-S005VDC1RG 1SVR405501R1020
12 V DC Screw standard CR-S006/024VDC1SS or
CR-S012/024VADC1SS"
"1SVR405521R1100 or
1SVR405521R3100"
CR-S012VDC1R 1SVR405501R2010
gold "CR-S006/024VDC1SS or
CR-S012/024VADC1SS"
"1SVR405521R1100 or
1SVR405521R3100"
CR-S012VDC1RG 1SVR405501R2020
Spring standard "CR-S006/024VDC1SZ or
CR-S012/024VADC1SZ"
"1SVR405521R1200 or
1SVR405521R3200"
CR-S012VDC1R 1SVR405501R2010
gold "CR-S006/024VDC1SZ or
CR-S012/024VADC1SZ"
"1SVR405521R1200 or
1SVR405521R3200"
CR-S012VDC1RG 1SVR405501R2020
12 V AC Screw standard CR-S012/024VADC1SS 1SVR405521R3100 CR-S012VDC1R 1SVR405501R2010
gold CR-S012/024VADC1SS 1SVR405521R3100 CR-S012VDC1RG 1SVR405501R2020
Spring standard CR-S012/024VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R3200 CR-S012VDC1R 1SVR405501R2010
gold CR-S012/024VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R3200 CR-S012VDC1RG 1SVR405501R2020
24 V DC Screw standard "CR-S006/024VDC1SS or
CR-S012/024VADC1SS"
"1SVR405521R1100 or
1SVR405521R3100"
CR-S024VDC1R 1SVR405501R3010
gold "CR-S006/024VDC1SS or
CR-S012/024VADC1SS"
"1SVR405521R1100 or
1SVR405521R3100"
CR-S024VDC1RG 1SVR405501R3020
Spring standard "CR-S006/024VDC1SZ or
CR-S012/024VADC1SZ"
"1SVR405521R1200 or
1SVR405521R3200"
CR-S024VDC1R 1SVR405501R3010
gold "CR-S006/024VDC1SZ or
CR-S012/024VADC1SZ"
"1SVR405521R1200 or
1SVR405521R3200"
CR-S024VDC1RG 1SVR405501R3020
24 V AC Screw standard CR-S012/024VADC1SS 1SVR405521R3100 CR-S024VDC1R 1SVR405501R3010
gold CR-S012/024VADC1SS 1SVR405521R3100 CR-S024VDC1RG 1SVR405501R3020
Spring standard CR-S012/024VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R3200 CR-S024VDC1R 1SVR405501R3010
gold CR-S012/024VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R3200 CR-S024VDC1RG 1SVR405501R3020
48 V AC/DC Screw standard CR-S048/060VADC1SS 1SVR405521R5100 CR-S048VDC1R 1SVR405501R4010
gold CR-S048/060VADC1SS 1SVR405521R5100 CR-S048VDC1RG 1SVR405501R4020
Spring standard CR-S048/060VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R5200 CR-S048VDC1R 1SVR405501R4010
gold CR-S048/060VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R5200 CR-S048VDC1RG 1SVR405501R4020
60 V AC/DC Screw standard CR-S048/060VADC1SS 1SVR405521R5100 CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
gold CR-S048/060VADC1SS 1SVR405521R5100 CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
Spring standard CR-S048/060VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R5200 CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
gold CR-S048/060VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R5200 CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
110-125 V AC/DC Screw standard CR-S110/125VADC1SS 1SVR405521R6100 CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
gold CR-S110/125VADC1SS 1SVR405521R6100 CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
Spring standard CR-S110/125VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R6200 CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
gold CR-S110/125VADC1SZ 1SVR405521R6200 CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020
220-240 V AC/DC Screw standard CR-S220/240VADC1SS 1SVR405521R7100 CR-S060VDC1R 1SVR405501R5010
gold CR-S220/240VADC1SS 1SVR405521R7100 CR-S060VDC1RG 1SVR405501R5020

6  2CDC117009B0205
Pluggable pcb relays CR-P
Product overview and ordering details
Ordering details - CR-P Range
Rated control
supply voltage
Type Order code
1 c/o (SPDT) contact: 250 V, 16 A
12 V DC CR-P012DC1 1SVR405600R4000
24 V DC CR-P024DC1 1SVR405600R1000
48 V DC CR-P048DC1 1SVR405600R6000
110 V DC CR-P110DC1 1SVR405600R8000
24 V AC CR-P024AC1 1SVR405600R0000
48 V AC CR-P048AC1 1SVR405600R5000
110 V AC CR-P110AC1 1SVR405600R7000
120 V AC CR-P120AC1 1SVR405600R2000
230 V AC CR-P230AC1 1SVR405600R3000
2 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 8 A
12 V DC CR-P012DC2 1SVR405601R4000
24 V DC CR-P024DC2 1SVR405601R1000
48 V DC CR-P048DC2 1SVR405601R6000
110 V DC CR-P110DC2 1SVR405601R8000
24 V AC CR-P024AC2 1SVR405601R0000
48 V AC CR-P048AC2 1SVR405601R5000
110 V AC CR-P110AC2 1SVR405601R7000
120 V AC CR-P120AC2 1SVR405601R2000
230 V AC CR-P230AC2 1SVR405601R3000
with gold contacts: 2 c/o (SPDT) contacts, 250 V, 8 A
24 V DC CR-P024DC2 1SVR405606R1000
24 V AC CR-P024AC2G 1SVR405606R0000
110 V AC CR-P110AC2G 1SVR405606R7000
230 V AC CR-P230AC2G 1SVR405606R3000
Ordering details - Accessories for CR-P Range
Version Connection
terminal
Type Order code
Logical socket with predec-
tive separation screw CR-PLS 1SVR405650R0000
Logical socket screw CR-PLSx 1SVR405650R0100
Logical socket spring CR-PLC 1SVR405650R0200
Standard socket screw CR-PSS 1SVR405650R1000
Plastic holder for socket CR-PH 1SVR405659R0000
Jumper bar for sockets with screw connection CR-PJ 1SVR405658R5000
Marker CR-PM 1SVR405658R0000
2C
D
C
 2
91
 0
04
 F
0b
07
4
3
4
2
1
1  Socket
2  Pluggable function module
3  Interface relays
4  Holder
4  Marker
2CDC117009B0205  7
Function modules CR-P/M
Product overview and ordering details
Ordering details - CR-P/M Range
Rated control supply voltage Description Version Type Order code
6-220 V DC Diode - Reverse polarity protection/free wheeling
diode A1+, A2- CR-P/M 22 1SVR405651R0000
6-24 V DC
Diode and LED - Reverse polarity protection/free
wheeling diode
red, A1+, A2- CR-P/M 42 1SVR405652R0000
green, A1+, A2- CR-P/M 42V 1SVR405652R1000
24-60 V DC

2
1 1  Socket
2  Pluggable function module
3  Interface relays
4  Holder
Ordering details - CR-M Range
Rated control
supply voltage
Outputs Contact ratings Type Order code
12 V DC
2 c/o (SPDT)
contact
without LED
250 V, 12 A
CR-M012DC2 1SVR405611R4000
24 V DC CR-M024DC2 1SVR405611R1000
48 V DC CR-M048DC2 1SVR405611R6000
60 V DC CR-M060DC2 1SVR405611R4200
110 V DC CR-M110DC2 1SVR405611R8000
125 V DC CR-M125DC2 1SVR405611R8200
220 V DC CR-M220DC2 1SVR405611R9000
24 V AC CR-M024AC2 1SVR405611R0000
48 V AC CR-M048AC2 1SVR405611R5000
110 V AC CR-M110AC2 1SVR405611R7000
120 V AC CR-M120AC2 1SVR405611R2000
230 V AC CR-M230AC2 1SVR405611R3000
12 V DC
3 c/o (SPDT)
contact
without LED
250 V, 10 A
CR-M012DC3 1SVR405612R4000
24 V DC CR-M024DC3 1SVR405612R1000
48 V DC CR-M048DC3 1SVR405612R6000
60 V DC CR-M060DC3 1SVR405612R4200
110 V DC CR-M110DC3 1SVR405612R8000
125 V DC CR-M125DC3 1SVR405612R8200
220 V DC CR-M220DC3 1SVR405612R9000
24 V AC CR-M024AC3 1SVR405612R0000
48 V AC CR-M048AC3 1SVR405612R5000
60 V AC CR-M060AC3 1SVR405612R5200
110 V AC CR-M110AC3 1SVR405612R7000
120 V AC CR-M120AC3 1SVR405612R2000
230 V AC CR-M230AC3 1SVR405612R3000
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
contact
without LED
250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4 1SVR405613R4000
24 V DC CR-M024DC4 1SVR405613R1000
48 V DC CR-M048DC4 1SVR405613R6000
60 V DC CR-M060DC4 1SVR405613R4200
110 V DC CR-M110DC4 1SVR405613R8000
125 V DC CR-M125DC4 1SVR405613R8200
220 V DC CR-M220DC4 1SVR405613R9000
24 V AC CR-M024AC4 1SVR405613R0000
48 V AC CR-M048AC4 1SVR405613R5000
110 V AC CR-M110AC4 1SVR405613R7000
120 V AC CR-M120AC4 1SVR405613R2000
230 V AC CR-M230AC4 1SVR405613R3000
Ordering details - CR-M Range
Rated control
supply voltage
Outputs Contact ratings Type Order code
12 V DC
2 c/o (SPDT)
contact with
LED
250 V, 12 A
CR-M012DC2L 1SVR405611R4100
24 V DC CR-M024DC2L 1SVR405611R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC2L 1SVR405611R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC2L 1SVR405611R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC2L 1SVR405611R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC2L 1SVR405611R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC2L 1SVR405611R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC2L 1SVR405611R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC2L 1SVR405611R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC2L 1SVR405611R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC2L 1SVR405611R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC2L 1SVR405611R3100
12 V DC
3 c/o (SPDT)
contact with
LED
250 V, 10 A
CR-M012DC3L 1SVR405612R4100
24 V DC CR-M024DC3L 1SVR405612R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC3L 1SVR405612R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC3L 1SVR405612R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC3L 1SVR405612R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC3L 1SVR405612R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC3L 1SVR405612R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC3L 1SVR405612R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC3L 1SVR405612R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC3L 1SVR405612R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC3L 1SVR405612R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC3L 1SVR405612R3100
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
contact with
LED
250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4L 1SVR405613R4100
24 V DC CR-M024DC4L 1SVR405613R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC4L 1SVR405613R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC4L 1SVR405613R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC4L 1SVR405613R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC4L 1SVR405613R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC4L 1SVR405613R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC4L 1SVR405613R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC4L 1SVR405613R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC4L 1SVR405613R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC4L 1SVR405613R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC4L 1SVR405613R3100
24 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
contact LED
and free
wheeling
diode
250 V, 6 A CR-M024DC4LD 1SVR405614R1100
24 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
contact gold
contacts
250 V, 6 A
CR-M024DC4G 1SVR405618R1000
24 V AC CR-M024AC4G 1SVR405618R0000
110 V AC CR-M110AC4G 1SVR405618R7000
230 V AC CR-M230AC4G 1SVR405618R3000
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
contact gold
contacts and
LED
250 V / 6 A
CR-M012DC4LG 1SVR405618R4100
24 V DC CR-M024DC4LG 1SVR405618R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC4LG 1SVR405618R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC4LG 1SVR405618R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC4LG 1SVR405618R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC4LG 1SVR405618R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC4LG 1SVR405618R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC4LG 1SVR405618R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC4LG 1SVR405618R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC4LG 1SVR405618R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC4LG 1SVR405618R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC4LG 1SVR405618R3100
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
contact with
gold con-
tacts, LED
and free
wheeling
diode
CR-M012DC4LDG 1SVR405618R4400
24 V DC CR-M024DC4LDG 1SVR405618R1400
Pluggable miniature relays CR-M
Product overview and ordering details

Version Connection
type
Type Order code
Logical socket for 2 c/ocontact
screw
CR-M2LS 1SVR405651R1100
Logical socket for 3 c/ocontact CR-M3LS 1SVR405651R2100
Logical socket for 2/4 c/ocontact CR-M4LS 1SVR405651R3100
Logical socket for 2 c/ocontact spring CR-M2LC 1SVR405651R1200
Logical socket for 2/4 c/o CR-M4LC 1SVR405651R3200
Standard socket for 2 c/o
screw
CR-M2SS 1SVR405651R1000
Standard socket for 3 c/o CR-M3SS 1SVR405651R2000
Standard socket for 2/4 c/o CR-M4SS 1SVR405651R3000
Standard socket for 2 c/o fork type CR-M2SF 1SVR405651R1300
Standard socket for 2/4 c/o CR-M4SF 1SVR405651R3300
Plastic holder CR-MH 1SVR405659R1000
Metal holder CR-MH1 1SVR405659R1100
Jumper bar for sockets with screw
connection CR-MJ 1SVR405658R6000
Marker CR-MM 1SVR405658R1000
Ordering details - CR-M Range
Rated control
supply voltage
Outputs Contact ratings Type Order code
12 V DC
2 c/o (SPDT)
contact with
LED
250 V, 12 A
CR-M012DC2L 1SVR405611R4100
24 V DC CR-M024DC2L 1SVR405611R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC2L 1SVR405611R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC2L 1SVR405611R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC2L 1SVR405611R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC2L 1SVR405611R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC2L 1SVR405611R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC2L 1SVR405611R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC2L 1SVR405611R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC2L 1SVR405611R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC2L 1SVR405611R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC2L 1SVR405611R3100
12 V DC
3 c/o (SPDT)
contact with
LED
250 V, 10 A
CR-M012DC3L 1SVR405612R4100
24 V DC CR-M024DC3L 1SVR405612R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC3L 1SVR405612R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC3L 1SVR405612R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC3L 1SVR405612R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC3L 1SVR405612R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC3L 1SVR405612R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC3L 1SVR405612R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC3L 1SVR405612R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC3L 1SVR405612R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC3L 1SVR405612R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC3L 1SVR405612R3100
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
contact with
LED
250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4L 1SVR405613R4100
24 V DC CR-M024DC4L 1SVR405613R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC4L 1SVR405613R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC4L 1SVR405613R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC4L 1SVR405613R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC4L 1SVR405613R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC4L 1SVR405613R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC4L 1SVR405613R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC4L 1SVR405613R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC4L 1SVR405613R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC4L 1SVR405613R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC4L 1SVR405613R3100
24 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
contact LED
and free
wheeling
diode
250 V, 6 A CR-M024DC4LD 1SVR405614R1100
24 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
contact gold
contacts
250 V, 6 A
CR-M024DC4G 1SVR405618R1000
24 V AC CR-M024AC4G 1SVR405618R0000
110 V AC CR-M110AC4G 1SVR405618R7000
230 V AC CR-M230AC4G 1SVR405618R3000
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
contact gold

Product overview and ordering details
Ordering details - CR-U Range
Rated control
supply voltage
Outputs Contact
ratings
Type Order code
12 V DC
2 c/o
(SPDT)
contact,
without
LED
250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC2 1SVR405621R4000
24 V DC CR-U024DC2 1SVR405621R1000
48 V DC CR-U048DC2 1SVR405621R6000
110 V DC CR-U110DC2 1SVR405621R8000
220 V DC CR-U220DC2 1SVR405621R9000
24 V AC CR-U024AC2 1SVR405621R0000
48 V AC CR-U048AC2 1SVR405621R5000
110 V AC CR-U110AC2 1SVR405621R7000
120 V AC CR-U120AC2 1SVR405621R2000
230 V AC CR-U230AC2 1SVR405621R3000
12 V DC
3 c/o
(SPDT)
contact,
without
LED
250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC3 1SVR405622R4000
24 V DC CR-U024DC3 1SVR405622R1000
48 V DC CR-U048DC3 1SVR405622R6000
110 V DC CR-U110DC3 1SVR405622R8000
125 V DC CR-U125DC3 1SVR405622R8200
220 V DC CR-U220DC3 1SVR405622R9000
24 V AC CR-U024AC3 1SVR405622R0000
48 V AC CR-U048AC3 1SVR405622R5000
60 V AC CR-U060AC3 1SVR405622R5200
110 V AC CR-U110AC3 1SVR405622R7000
120 V AC CR-U120AC3 1SVR405622R2000
230 V AC CR-U230AC3 1SVR405622R3000
12 V AC
2 c/o
(SPDT)
contact,
with LED
250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC2L 1SVR405621R4100
24 V DC CR-U024DC2L 1SVR405621R1100
48 V DC CR-U048DC2L 1SVR405621R6100
110 V DC CR-U110DC2L 1SVR405621R8100
220 V DC CR-U220DC2L 1SVR405621R9100
24 V AC CR-U024AC2L 1SVR405621R0100
48 V AC CR-U048AC2L 1SVR405621R5100
110 V AC CR-U110AC2L 1SVR405621R7100
120 V AC CR-U120AC2L 1SVR405621R2100
230 V AC CR-U230AC2L 1SVR405621R3100
12 V DC
3 c/o
(SPDT)
contact,
with LED
250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC3L 1SVR405622R4100
24 V DC CR-U024DC3L 1SVR405622R1100
48 V DC CR-U048DC3L 1SVR405622R6100
110 V DC CR-U110DC3L 1SVR405622R8100
220 V DC CR-U220DC3L 1SVR405622R9100
24 V AC CR-U024AC3L 1SVR405622R0100
48 V AC CR-U048AC3L 1SVR405622R5100
110 V AC CR-U110AC3L 1SVR405622R7100
120 V AC CR-U120AC3L 1SVR405622R2100
230 V AC CR-U230AC3L 1SVR405622R3100
Ordering details - Accessories
Version Type Order code
Socket for 2 c/o and module CR-U2S 1SVR405670R0000
Socket for 3 c/o and module CR-U3S 1SVR405660R0000
Socket for 3 c/o CR-U3E 1SVR405660R0100
Socket small for 2 c/o CR-U2SM 1SVR405670R1100
Socket small for 3 c/o CR-U3SM 1SVR405660R1100
Holder for CR-U socket CR-UH 1SVR405669R0000
2CDC117009B0205  11
Pluggable universal relays CR-U Range
Product overview and ordering details
Ordering details - CR-U Range function modules
Rated control supply voltage Description Version Type Order code
6-230 V DC Diode -
Reverse polarity protection / free wheeling diode A1+, A2- CR-U 21 1SVR405661R0000